W

TATA

July 11, 2019
The Secretary, Listing Department The Manager, Listing Department
BSE Limited National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1,
Dalal Street, G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra,
Mumbai - 400 001. Mumbai - 400 051.
Maharashtra, India. Maharashtra, India.
Scrip Code: 500470/890144 Symbol: TATASTEEL/TATASTEELPP

Dear Madam, Sirs,

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
Requirements), Requlations, 2015

Please find enclosed the intimation received from our RTA — TSR Darashaw Consultants
Private Limited, providing information regarding loss of share certificates of the shareholders
of Tata Steel Limited.

This information is being submitted pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

This is for your information and records.

Yours faithfully,
Tata Steel Limited

aswasnesta

Parvatheesa;n K
Company Secretary &
Chief Legal Officer (Corporate & Compliance)

Encl: As above

TATA STEEL LIMITED

Registered Office Bombay House 24 Homi Mody Street Fort Mumbai 400 001 India
Tel 91 22 6665 8282 Fax 91 22 6665 7724 Website www.tatasteel.com
Corporate Identity Number L27100MH1907PLC000260



Sakshi Sanjeev Kapur

From: lossint <lossint@tsrdarashaw.com>

Sent: Thursday, July 11, 2019 4:53 PM

To: Anita Kalyani; Pooja K. Maru; Harsha Vishal Kedia; Sakshi Sanjeev Kapur; Pranati
Gopal Ved; Rashmi Rajesh Khosla; Oindrilla Ghosh; Melisa Alva

Cc: Mahesh Shenoy; Shraddha Angawlkar

Subject: ST-INTIMATION UNDER REGULATION 39(3) TO BE UPLOADED ON NSE/BSE

Attachments: S1.pdf

Dear Sir/Madam

Please refer to the enclosed attachment, pursuant to the Email received from NSE the following attachment
pertaining to loss of share reported by the shareholders,

are now to be directly uploaded by the Company as per Regulation 39(3) of SEBI(LODR), 2015 under NEAPS>
COMPLIANCE>REG 39(3) LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES

AND ISSUE OF THE DUPLICATE CERTIFICATES to ensure compliance of the said regulations.

We may mention that the same is to be uploaded within 48 hours from the receipt of information.

Regards,
Shraddha Angawlkar

This e-mail contains PRIVILEGED AND CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION intended solely for the use of the addressee(s). If you are not the intended
recipient, please notify the sender by e-mail and delete the original message. Further, you are not to copy, disclose, or distribute this e-mail or its contents to
any other person and any such actions are unlawful. This e-mail may contain viruses. TSR Darashaw Limited has taken every reasonable precaution to
minimize this risk, but is not liable for any damage you may sustain as a result of any virus in this e-mail. You should carry out your own virus checks before
opening the e-mail or attachment. TSR Darashaw Limited reserves the right to monitor and review the content of all messages sent to or from this e-mail
address. Messages sent to or from this e-mail address may be stored on the TSR Darashaw Limited e-mail system.



SEEDARASHAW

Total Solutions Repository

REF NO.: 94

11-07-2019
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Exchange Plaza

Plot No.c-1, G-Block

IFB Centre

Bandra-Kurla Complex

Bandra (East), Mumbai 400051
Maharashtra

India

Attn : The Secretary of Stock Exchange

Dear Sir([s]/Madam,

UNIT : TATA STEEL LIMITED.
RE : LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES.

We have to advise you to put the appended Notice regarding loss of Certificatel[s]
for attention of the Members of the Exchange, with instructions that they
communicate to us immediately if they are in a position to give us information
relating to any transaction or whereabouts of the original certificatels].

Yours faithfully,
for TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED.

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)

6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Industrial Estate, 20, Dr. E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai — 400011
CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859  Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax: +91 22 6656 8494
E-mail : csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com Website : www.tsrdarashaw.com

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m


mailto:csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com
http://www.tsrdarashaw.com/

SEEDARASHAW

Total Solutions Repository

NOTICE
TATA STEEL LIMITED
Regd. Off BOMBAY HOUSE 24 HOMI MODI STREET
FORT MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA 400001

NOTICE is hereby given that the certificate[s] for the under mentioned securities
of the Company has / have been lost / mislaid and holder[s] of the said

securities has / have applied to the Company to issue duplicate certificate[s].
Any person who has a claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such

claim with the Company at the Registered Office,

within 15 days from this date,

else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate[s] without further

intimation.
Folio Names of the Shares Certificate Distinctive
No holders (Incl of no. Nos.
Joint holders) Rs.10/-
each
S1R0043930 RENUKA BHATIA 30 05837285-5837287 197814851-197814880
TONI BHATIA 30 06051930-6051932 206473691-206473720
12 R03936020-03936021 281828745-281828756
1 R04025674 283442829-283442829
25 R04168109-04168110 288758319-288758343
17 W06299000-06299003 330621864-330621880
7 C06942756-06942758 333435760-333435766
6l V03382959 381724562-381724622
39 20156467 611754422-611754460
S1A0321230 ASMITA NANALAL 7 D05522748-05522750 326901020-326901026
MARFATIA 22 C03521169 797039408-797039429
35 R03700352 1125330653-1125330687
S1M0226193 MANOJ 50 06174149 229115191-229115240
25 v03338558 378465704-378465728
15 20141757 611082149-611082163
11 C03541443 797549662-797549672
S1M0320803 MALTI SINGH 270 00351654-0351660 15754801-15755070
60 05211506-5211507 164108081-164108140

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)

6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Industrial Estate, 20, Dr. E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai — 400011
CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859  Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax: +91 22 6656 8494

E-mail : csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com Website : www.tsrdarashaw.com

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m


mailto:csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com
http://www.tsrdarashaw.com/

SEEDARASHAW

Total Solutions Repository

Distinctive
Nos.

Shares Certificate
of no.
Rs.10/-
each
135 R03025818-03025822
15 W06155215-06155216
240 v03248484
144 20114758
108 C03503443
30 v03218388
50 03805856
25 03805857
06035946
21 R04150914-04150915
15 C07507873-07507874
43 v03415789
24 R03710584
30 00775046-0775048
12 R03371680-03371682
17 B07695034-07695037
29 vV03297441-03297443
00536780
30 05321532-5321534
16 R03190157-03190158
18 W06179815-06179819
37 v03272811
24 20122064

239847113-239847247
329884688-329884702
372762866-372763105
610007802-610007945
796501250-796501357

370476343-370476372

103837801-103837850
373207103-373207127

204964781-204964830
286900482-286900502
336458051-336458065
383909927-383909969
1125725497-1125725520

34440831-34440860

250299041-250299052
337729700-337729716
376106016-376106044

23888241-23888250
168134101-168134130
244180185-244180200
330012808-330012825
374384076-374384112
610316319-610316342

Folio Names of the

No holders (Incl
Joint holders)

S1M0320803 MALTI SINGH

S1A0104618 ALFRED XAVIR
MR HARI XAVIER

S1D0112860 DILRAJ BEDI

5150091524 SAMINDRA NATH

BASAK
DIPTI BASAK
SUMA BASAK

5150490940 SAMUEL SHAHU KUKDE
KAMAL SAMUEL KUKDE

S1H0020900 HANSABEN
HASMUKHLAL
BISCUITWALA
HASMUKHLAL
NANABHAT
BISCUITWALA
Place Mumba i
Date 11-JUL-19

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)
6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Industrial Estate, 20, Dr. E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai — 400011
CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859  Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax: +91 22 6656 8494

E-mail : csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com Website : www.tsrdarashaw.com

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m


mailto:csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com
http://www.tsrdarashaw.com/

SEEDARASHAW

Total Solutions Repository

REF NO.: 94

11-07-2019

BSE LIMITED

PHIROZE JEEJEEBHOY TOWERS
DALAL STREET

FORT

MUMBAT

MAHARASHTRA

INDIA

400001

Attn : The Secretary of Stock Exchange
Dear Sir([s]/Madam,

UNIT : TATA STEEL LIMITED.
RE : LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES.

We have to advise you to put the appended Notice regarding loss of Certificatel[s]
for attention of the Members of the Exchange, with instructions that they
communicate to us immediately if they are in a position to give us information
relating to any transaction or whereabouts of the original certificate(s].

Yours faithfully,
for TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED.

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)

6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Industrial Estate, 20, Dr. E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai — 400011
CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859  Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax: +91 22 6656 8494
E-mail : csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com Website : www.tsrdarashaw.com

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m


mailto:csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com
http://www.tsrdarashaw.com/

SEEDARASHAW

Total Solutions Repository

NOTICE
TATA STEEL LIMITED
Regd. Off BOMBAY HOUSE 24 HOMI MODI STREET
FORT MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA 400001

NOTICE is hereby given that the certificate[s] for the under mentioned securities
of the Company has / have been lost / mislaid and holder[s] of the said

securities has / have applied to the Company to issue duplicate certificate[s].
Any person who has a claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such

claim with the Company at the Registered Office,

within 15 days from this date,

else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate[s] without further

intimation.
Folio Names of the Shares Certificate Distinctive
No holders (Incl of no. Nos.
Joint holders) Rs.10/-
each
S1R0043930 RENUKA BHATIA 30 05837285-5837287 197814851-197814880
TONI BHATIA 30 06051930-6051932 206473691-206473720
12 R03936020-03936021 281828745-281828756
1 R04025674 283442829-283442829
25 R04168109-04168110 288758319-288758343
17 W06299000-06299003 330621864-330621880
7 C06942756-06942758 333435760-333435766
6l V03382959 381724562-381724622
39 20156467 611754422-611754460
S1A0321230 ASMITA NANALAL 7 D05522748-05522750 326901020-326901026
MARFATIA 22 C03521169 797039408-797039429
35 R03700352 1125330653-1125330687
S1M0226193 MANOJ 50 06174149 229115191-229115240
25 v03338558 378465704-378465728
15 20141757 611082149-611082163
11 C03541443 797549662-797549672
S1M0320803 MALTI SINGH 270 00351654-0351660 15754801-15755070
60 05211506-5211507 164108081-164108140

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)

6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Industrial Estate, 20, Dr. E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai — 400011
CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859  Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax: +91 22 6656 8494

E-mail : csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com Website : www.tsrdarashaw.com

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m


mailto:csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com
http://www.tsrdarashaw.com/

SEEDARASHAW

Total Solutions Repository

Distinctive
Nos.

Shares Certificate
of no.
Rs.10/-
each
135 R03025818-03025822
15 W06155215-06155216
240 v03248484
144 20114758
108 C03503443
30 v03218388
50 03805856
25 03805857
06035946
21 R04150914-04150915
15 C07507873-07507874
43 v03415789
24 R03710584
30 00775046-0775048
12 R03371680-03371682
17 B07695034-07695037
29 vV03297441-03297443
00536780
30 05321532-5321534
16 R03190157-03190158
18 W06179815-06179819
37 v03272811
24 20122064

239847113-239847247
329884688-329884702
372762866-372763105
610007802-610007945
796501250-796501357

370476343-370476372

103837801-103837850
373207103-373207127

204964781-204964830
286900482-286900502
336458051-336458065
383909927-383909969
1125725497-1125725520

34440831-34440860

250299041-250299052
337729700-337729716
376106016-376106044

23888241-23888250
168134101-168134130
244180185-244180200
330012808-330012825
374384076-374384112
610316319-610316342

Folio Names of the

No holders (Incl
Joint holders)

S1M0320803 MALTI SINGH

S1A0104618 ALFRED XAVIR
MR HARI XAVIER

S1D0112860 DILRAJ BEDI

5150091524 SAMINDRA NATH

BASAK
DIPTI BASAK
SUMA BASAK

5150490940 SAMUEL SHAHU KUKDE
KAMAL SAMUEL KUKDE

S1H0020900 HANSABEN
HASMUKHLAL
BISCUITWALA
HASMUKHLAL
NANABHAT
BISCUITWALA
Place Mumba i
Date 11-JUL-19

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)
6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Industrial Estate, 20, Dr. E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai — 400011
CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859  Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax: +91 22 6656 8494

E-mail : csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com Website : www.tsrdarashaw.com

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m


mailto:csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com
http://www.tsrdarashaw.com/

