

July 11, 2019

The Secretary, Listing Department BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400 001.
Maharashtra, India.

The Manager, Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra, Mumbai - 400 051. Maharashtra, India.

Symbol: TATASTEEL/TATASTEELPP

Scrip Code: 500470/890144

Dear Madam, Sirs,

# Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015

Please find enclosed the intimation received from our RTA — TSR Darashaw Consultants Private Limited, providing information regarding loss of share certificates of the shareholders of Tata Steel Limited.

This information is being submitted pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

This is for your information and records.

Yours faithfully, Tata Steel Limited

Parvatheesam K

Company Secretary & Chief Legal Officer (Corporate & Compliance)

Encl: As above

#### Sakshi Sanjeev Kapur

From: lossint <lossint@tsrdarashaw.com>
Sent: Thursday, July 11, 2019 4:53 PM

**To:** Anita Kalyani; Pooja K. Maru; Harsha Vishal Kedia; Sakshi Sanjeev Kapur; Pranati

Gopal Ved; Rashmi Rajesh Khosla; Oindrilla Ghosh; Melisa Alva

Cc: Mahesh Shenoy; Shraddha Angawlkar

**Subject:** S1-INTIMATION UNDER REGULATION 39(3) TO BE UPLOADED ON NSE/BSE

Attachments: S1.pdf

#### Dear Sir/Madam

Please refer to the enclosed attachment, pursuant to the Email received from NSE the following attachment pertaining to loss of share reported by the shareholders,

are now to be directly uploaded by the Company as per Regulation 39(3) of SEBI(LODR), 2015 under NEAPS> COMPLIANCE>REG 39(3) LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES

AND ISSUE OF THE DUPLICATE CERTIFICATES to ensure compliance of the said regulations.

We may mention that the same is to be uploaded within 48 hours from the receipt of information.

Regards, Shraddha Angawlkar

This e-mail contains PRIVILEGED AND CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION intended solely for the use of the addressee(s). If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender by e-mail and delete the original message. Further, you are not to copy, disclose, or distribute this e-mail or its contents to any other person and any such actions are unlawful. This e-mail may contain viruses. TSR Darashaw Limited has taken every reasonable precaution to minimize this risk, but is not liable for any damage you may sustain as a result of any virus in this e-mail. You should carry out your own virus checks before opening the e-mail or attachment. TSR Darashaw Limited reserves the right to monitor and review the content of all messages sent to or from this e-mail address may be stored on the TSR Darashaw Limited e-mail system.



REF NO.: 94

11-07-2019

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza
Plot No.c-1, G-Block
IFB Centre
Bandra-Kurla Complex
Bandra (East), Mumbai 400051
Maharashtra
India

Attn: The Secretary of Stock Exchange

Dear Sir[s]/Madam,

UNIT: TATA STEEL LIMITED.

RE : LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES.

\_\_\_\_\_

We have to advise you to put the appended Notice regarding loss of Certificate[s] for attention of the Members of the Exchange, with instructions that they communicate to us immediately if they are in a position to give us information relating to any transaction or whereabouts of the original certificate[s].

Yours faithfully,

for TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED.

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

# TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)

6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Industrial Estate, 20, Dr. E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai – 400011 CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax: +91 22 6656 8494



#### NOTICE

#### TATA STEEL LIMITED

Regd. Off: BOMBAY HOUSE 24 HOMI MODI STREET FORT MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA 400001

NOTICE is hereby given that the certificate[s] for the under mentioned securities of the Company has / have been lost / mislaid and holder[s] of the said securities has / have applied to the Company to issue duplicate certificate[s]. Any person who has a claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the Company at the Registered Office, within 15 days from this date, else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate[s] without further intimation.

Folio No	Names of the holders (Incl Joint holders)	Shares of Rs.10/ each	no.	Distinctive Nos.
s1R0043930	RENUKA BHATIA TONI BHATIA	30 30 12 1 25 17 7 61 39	05837285-5837287 06051930-6051932 R03936020-03936021 R04025674 R04168109-04168110 W06299000-06299003 C06942756-06942758 V03382959 20156467	197814851-197814880 206473691-206473720 281828745-281828756 283442829-283442829 288758319-288758343 330621864-330621880 333435760-333435766 381724562-381724622 611754422-611754460
S1A0321230	ASMITA NANALAL MARFATIA	7 22 35	D05522748-05522750 C03521169 R03700352	326901020-326901026 797039408-797039429 1125330653-1125330687
S1M0226193	MANOJ	50 25 15 11	06174149 V03338558 20141757 C03541443	229115191-229115240 378465704-378465728 611082149-611082163 797549662-797549672
S1M0320803	MALTI SINGH	270 60	00351654-0351660 05211506-5211507	15754801-15755070 164108081-164108140

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

# TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)

6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Industrial Estate, 20, Dr. E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai – 400011 CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax: +91 22 6656 8494



Folio No	Names of the holders (Incl Joint holders)	Share of Rs.10 each	s Certificate no. /-	Distinctive Nos.
s1M0320803	MALTI SINGH	135 15 240 144 108	R03025818-03025822 W06155215-06155216 V03248484 20114758 C03503443	239847113-239847247 329884688-329884702 372762866-372763105 610007802-610007945 796501250-796501357
S1A0104618	ALFRED XAVIR MR HARI XAVIER	30	V03218388	370476343-370476372
S1D0112860	DILRAJ BEDI	50 25	03805856 03805857	103837801-103837850 373207103-373207127
S1S0091524 S	SAMINDRA NATH 5 BASAK DIPTI BASAK SUMA BASAK	21 15 43 24	06035946 R04150914-04150915 C07507873-07507874 V03415789 R03710584	204964781-204964830 286900482-286900502 336458051-336458065 383909927-383909969 1125725497-1125725520
S1S0490940	SAMUEL SHAHU KUKDE KAMAL SAMUEL KUKDE	30 12 17 29	00775046-0775048 R03371680-03371682 B07695034-07695037 V03297441-03297443	34440831-34440860 250299041-250299052 337729700-337729716 376106016-376106044
S1H0020900 I	HANSABEN 1  HASMUKHLAL  BISCUITWALA  HASMUKHLAL  NANABHAI  BISCUITWALA	0 30 16 18 37 24	00536780 05321532-5321534 R03190157-03190158 W06179815-06179819 V03272811 20122064	23888241-23888250 168134101-168134130 244180185-244180200 330012808-330012825 374384076-374384112 610316319-610316342

Place : Mumbai
Date : 11-JUL-19

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

## TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)

6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Industrial Estate, 20, Dr. E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai – 400011 CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494



REF NO.: 94

11-07-2019

BSE LIMITED
PHIROZE JEEJEEBHOY TOWERS
DALAL STREET
FORT
MUMBAI
MAHARASHTRA
INDIA
400001

Attn : The Secretary of Stock Exchange

Dear Sir[s]/Madam,

UNIT: TATA STEEL LIMITED.

RE : LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES.

\_\_\_\_\_

We have to advise you to put the appended Notice regarding loss of Certificate[s] for attention of the Members of the Exchange, with instructions that they communicate to us immediately if they are in a position to give us information relating to any transaction or whereabouts of the original certificate[s].

Yours faithfully,

for TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED.

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

#### TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)

6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Industrial Estate, 20, Dr. E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai – 400011 CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494



#### NOTICE

#### TATA STEEL LIMITED

Regd. Off: BOMBAY HOUSE 24 HOMI MODI STREET FORT MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA 400001

NOTICE is hereby given that the certificate[s] for the under mentioned securities of the Company has / have been lost / mislaid and holder[s] of the said securities has / have applied to the Company to issue duplicate certificate[s]. Any person who has a claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the Company at the Registered Office, within 15 days from this date, else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate[s] without further intimation.

Folio No	Names of the holders (Incl Joint holders)	Shares of Rs.10/ each	no.	Distinctive Nos.
s1R0043930	RENUKA BHATIA TONI BHATIA	30 30 12 1 25 17 7 61 39	05837285-5837287 06051930-6051932 R03936020-03936021 R04025674 R04168109-04168110 W06299000-06299003 C06942756-06942758 V03382959 20156467	197814851-197814880 206473691-206473720 281828745-281828756 283442829-283442829 288758319-288758343 330621864-330621880 333435760-333435766 381724562-381724622 611754422-611754460
S1A0321230	ASMITA NANALAL MARFATIA	7 22 35	D05522748-05522750 C03521169 R03700352	326901020-326901026 797039408-797039429 1125330653-1125330687
S1M0226193	MANOJ	50 25 15 11	06174149 V03338558 20141757 C03541443	229115191-229115240 378465704-378465728 611082149-611082163 797549662-797549672
S1M0320803	MALTI SINGH	270 60	00351654-0351660 05211506-5211507	15754801-15755070 164108081-164108140

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

# TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)

6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Industrial Estate, 20, Dr. E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai – 400011 CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax: +91 22 6656 8494



Folio No	Names of the holders (Incl Joint holders)	Share of Rs.10 each	s Certificate no. /-	Distinctive Nos.
s1M0320803	MALTI SINGH	135 15 240 144 108	R03025818-03025822 W06155215-06155216 V03248484 20114758 C03503443	239847113-239847247 329884688-329884702 372762866-372763105 610007802-610007945 796501250-796501357
S1A0104618	ALFRED XAVIR MR HARI XAVIER	30	V03218388	370476343-370476372
S1D0112860	DILRAJ BEDI	50 25	03805856 03805857	103837801-103837850 373207103-373207127
S1S0091524 S	SAMINDRA NATH 5 BASAK DIPTI BASAK SUMA BASAK	21 15 43 24	06035946 R04150914-04150915 C07507873-07507874 V03415789 R03710584	204964781-204964830 286900482-286900502 336458051-336458065 383909927-383909969 1125725497-1125725520
S1S0490940	SAMUEL SHAHU KUKDE KAMAL SAMUEL KUKDE	30 12 17 29	00775046-0775048 R03371680-03371682 B07695034-07695037 V03297441-03297443	34440831-34440860 250299041-250299052 337729700-337729716 376106016-376106044
S1H0020900 I	HANSABEN 1  HASMUKHLAL  BISCUITWALA  HASMUKHLAL  NANABHAI  BISCUITWALA	0 30 16 18 37 24	00536780 05321532-5321534 R03190157-03190158 W06179815-06179819 V03272811 20122064	23888241-23888250 168134101-168134130 244180185-244180200 330012808-330012825 374384076-374384112 610316319-610316342

Place : Mumbai
Date : 11-JUL-19

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

## TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)

6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Industrial Estate, 20, Dr. E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai – 400011 CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494